

305 West Hardin Street Findlay, OH 45840 Phone: 567-301-2101

www.namihancockcounty.org

National Alliance on Mental Illness (NAMI) Hancock County's Mission:
Promoting mental health in Hancock County to build better lives through education, support, and advocacy.

Sponsorship Form Jenelle Hohman Color Me Happy Walk & 5K, May 10, 2025

SPONSORSHIP BENEFITS	KILOMETER \$100-\$499	BRONZE \$500-\$999	SILVER \$1,000-\$2,499	GOLD \$2,500-\$4,999	PLATINUM \$5,000+
Social media recognition	*	*	*	*	*
Company recognition in newsletter	*	*	*	*	*
Loudspeaker recognition at race	*	*	*	*	*
Company recognition on website			*	*	*
Logo featured at color station				*	*
8 free race registrations					*
Banner at finish line					*

Donations of race prizes and refreshments (cups, water, bananas, donuts, etc.) are always appreciated! Yes, we are proud to support the Jenelle Hohman Color Me Happy Walk & 5K! Sponsorship Level:______ Item(s) Donated (If applicable):______ Name:_____ Company:______ Address:______ Phone:______ Email:______

Please email completed form and vector logo file to board@namihancockcounty.org.

Mail payment to ATTN: Liana Gott, NAMI Hancock County, 305 W. Hardin St, Findlay, OH 45840.

Make checks payable to NAMI Hancock County.

501(c)(3) Tax ID #27-1489970

To take full advantage of your sponsorship, forms & payment are due March 1, 2025.